
strom.ideal netto brutto (19%) netto brutto (19%) netto brutto (16%) netto brutto (16%) netto brutto (16%) netto brutto (16%)
Arbeitspreis ct/kWh 16,50 19,64 14,96 17,80 14,04 16,29 13,15 (11,1) 15,25 13,16 15,27
Leistungspreis EUR/Jahr 34,47 41,02 34,47 41,02 34,47 39,99 34,47 39,99 32,97 38,25

Verrechungspreis EUR/Jahr 25,38%
Ein-, Zweitarifzähler 32,00 38,08 32,00 38,08 32,00 37,12 32,00 37,12 33,50 38,86

Zweitarifzähler inkl. Tarifumschaltung 54,00 64,26 54,00 64,26 54,00 62,64 54,00 62,64 59,95 69,54

strom.spezial               bis 34.985 kWh im Jahr 29,31%
Arbeitspreis ct/kWh     0 bis 19729 kWh 15,84 18,85 14,78 17,59 13,86 16,08 12,97 15,05 12,25 14,21
Grundpreis EUR/Jahr 73,00 86,87 73,00 86,87 73,00 84,68 73,00 84,68 71,64 83,10
Arbeitspreis ct/kWh
     ab 11061 kWh (2008) + 19729 kWh (2007) 16,50 19,64 15,15 18,03
Grundpreis EUR/Jahr 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00

ab 01.03.2005 ab 01.01.2003ab 01.01.2007 ab 01.01.2006 ab 01.02.2006ab 01.01.2008


